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Existing Block Wall to Boundary to be Demolished and Replaced With

New 1800mm High  Block Wall  as per engineers specification
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Unit 10

Type A
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151617

1000 Wide Footpath Around Car parking

Proposed Street Lighting

Elevation F.F

Unit 1

Type B

Unit 2

Type B

Unit 2

Type B

Unit 11

Type A

1819

Existing Tree to be

removed

Unit 4

Type C

Unit 5

Above

Type D

Existing Stone Wall to Boundary to be Demolished

and Replaced With New 1800mm High  Block Wall

as per engineers specification

Proposed 11NOUnits In Total Consisting Of:
6No 3 Bed, Four Person Houses
3No 2 Bed, Four Person Houses
1No 1 Bed, Two Person Apartment
1No 3 Bed, Four Person Apartment

Parking:
All Units, Except Unit 4 Have 1 Parking Space Within the
Dwelling Curtilage.
9NO Spaces Provided for Unit 5 and Visitors
Total number of Spaces Proposed = 19 Spaces

Unit, 6,7,8,9,10&11 Proposed M² Min Req. M²
Total Floor Area
Ground Floor Area
First Floor Area
Main Living Room
Kitchen / Dining
Agg Living Area
Bedroom 1
Bedroom 2
Bedroom 3
Agg Bedroom Area

89.60 83
45.2
44.4

-

-
-
-
-30.40

30.40
13.10
7.80
7.40
28.30

30
13

7.10
7.10
28

House Type A

3 Bed 4 Person

Unit, 1, 2 & 3 Proposed M² Min Req. M²
Total Floor Area
Ground Floor Area
First Floor Area
Main Living Room
Kitchen / Dining
Agg Living Area
Bedroom 1
Bedroom 2
Bedroom 3
Agg Bedroom Area

83 80
-
-
-
-15

31
14
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30

-
-

25

House Type B

2Bed 4 Person
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Unit,  5 Min Req. M²Proposed M²

First Floor Area
Total Floor Area

Kitchen / Dining

Second Floor Area
Main Living Room

Agg Living Area
Bedroom 1
Bedroom 2
Bedroom 3
Agg Bedroom Area

89.1 76
44.4

-

-
-

-
-

30.4
30.4
11

28.4

30

-
-

28

Apartment Type D

3 Bed 4 Person

44.7

8
10.4

Apartment Type C

1 Bed 2 Person

Unit, 4 Proposed M² Min Req. M²
Total Floor Area
Ground Floor Area
First Floor Area
Main Living Room
Kitchen / Dining
Agg Living Area (inc Util.)
Bedroom 1
Bedroom 2
Bedroom 3
Agg Bedroom Area

51.9 45

-
-
-

13
-

28.4
11.5

11.5

23

11.5

-

-
-

-
-
-

51.9

Unit 5

Type D
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