



Proposed 11^{No} Units In Total Consisting Of:

- 6^{No} 3 Bed, Four Person Houses
- 3^{No} 2 Bed, Four Person Houses
- 1^{No} 1 Bed, Two Person Apartment
- 1^{No} 3 Bed, Four Person Apartment

Parking:

- All Units, Except Unit 4 Have 1 Parking Space Within the Dwelling Curtilage.
- 9^{No} Spaces Provided for Unit 5 and Visitors
- Total number of Spaces Proposed = 19 Spaces

House Type A 3 Bed 4 Person		
Unit, 6,7,8,9,10&11	Proposed M ²	Min Req. M ²
Total Floor Area	89.60	83
Ground Floor Area	45.2	-
First Floor Area	44.4	-
Main Living Room	-	-
Kitchen / Dining	30.40	-
Agg Living Area	30.40	30
Bedroom 1	13.10	13
Bedroom 2	7.80	7.10
Bedroom 3	7.40	7.10
Agg Bedroom Area	28.30	28

House Type B 2 Bed 4 Person		
Unit, 1, 2 & 3	Proposed M ²	Min Req. M ²
Total Floor Area	83	80
Ground Floor Area	45.7	-
First Floor Area	37.3	-
Main Living Room	16	-
Kitchen / Dining	15	-
Agg Living Area	31	30
Bedroom 1	14	-
Bedroom 2	11	-
Bedroom 3	-	-
Agg Bedroom Area	25	25

Apartment Type C 1 Bed 2 Person		
Unit, 4	Proposed M ²	Min Req. M ²
Total Floor Area	51.9	45
Ground Floor Area	51.9	-
First Floor Area	-	-
Main Living Room	-	13
Kitchen / Dining	-	-
Agg Living Area (inc Util.)	28.4	23
Bedroom 1	11.5	-
Bedroom 2	-	-
Bedroom 3	-	-
Agg Bedroom Area	11.5	11.5

Apartment Type D 3 Bed 4 Person		
Unit, 5	Proposed M ²	Min Req. M ²
Total Floor Area	89.1	76
First Floor Area	44.4	-
Second Floor Area	44.7	-
Main Living Room	-	-
Kitchen / Dining	30.4	-
Agg Living Area	30.4	30
Bedroom 1	11	-
Bedroom 2	8	-
Bedroom 3	10.4	-
Agg Bedroom Area	28.4	28

Ground Floor Plan Scale 1:200



First Floor Plan Scale 1:200



Second Floor Plan Scale 1:200

COPYRIGHT:
The design and details shown on this drawing are applicable to their project only and may not be reproduced in whole or in part or be used for any other project or purpose without the written permission of Limerick City & County Council with whom copyright resides.
DO NOT SCALE from this drawing. Use figured dimensions.
Contractor to check all dimensions on site prior to commencement of works. Any discrepancies are to be referred to the ARCHITECT.

NOTES:

REVISIONS

DATE REV BY CHECKED DESCRIPTION

Limerick City and County Council
Design & Delivery Services
Merchants Quay
Limerick

PROJECT:
HOUSING DEVELOPMENT AT
LOWER CAREYS ROAD
LIMERICK CITY

STAGE:
PART 8 PLANNING APPLICATION

DRAWING TITLE:
17131-002-PROPOSED SITE PLAN

DATE: 15.05.18

SCALE: 1-200

DRAWN: RD

CHECKED: -

JOB NO: 17131

FILE NAME: -

DRAWING NO:

17131-002

SHEET SIZE: REVISION:

AI A